
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTYT59/17 Closing date and time: 17/11/2017 at 11H00 

Select from list description: 
WESTERN CAPE: TERM CONTRACT (24MONTHS): BUILDING 
RELATED SERVICES: AREA 3 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941 at CAPE TOWN, CUSTOM HOUSE on 17/11/2017 at 11H00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  

 
E-mail Address: 
       or 
Fax Number 

Prices: 
 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

  Points 
 
 

1. HARCRAW 021 638 1131 021 638 1146 R1,346 342.50   

2. AQUIVER CIVILS 021 705 4578 086 665 4578 R4,031 097.00   

3. RIWACON 021 712 5766 N/A R3,110 803.50   

4. MOERAT JOINERY 021 696 6218 086 232 6450 R1,063 450.00   

5. MASETE NONG 021 840 0006 086 616 8785 R2,983 494   

6. SA PROFFESSIONAL GROUP OF COMPANIES 
021 534 0355/011 
958 04147 

086 573 3581 
R1,371 420.00   

7. GREYSTONE TRADING 073 640 2870 086 666 9751 R4,764 350   



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

8. MAINSTRUCT PROJECTS 021 762 9421 021 762 0962 R4,310 471.10   

9. MTB WORKS 084 6000 591 N/A R3,226 371   

10. BABALWA CLEANING SERVICES 072 609 8575 N/A R2,133 900.00   

11. JB TRANSPORT 021 370 0249 086 608 9540 R3,222 708.00   

12. MAJIET BUILDERS 021 699 0822 021 699 0822 R2,873 085.00   

13. OT DITHAKO CONSTRCUTION 078 603 0653 N/A R3,675 350   

14. THE CONSTRCUTION CO 021 210 1951 086 695 3226 R6,794 810.97   

15. FB LETHABO CONSTRUCTION 021 363 7140 086 615 8840 R3,863 490.73   

16. HERRY’S HOME BUILDERS 021 802 2495 N/A R1,925 150   

17. CMD CONSTRCUTION  
084 076 6500 Charlene.daniels

@hotmail.co.za  
R2,966 900.00   

18. AFRICAN ILANGA 021 510 7534 086 241 3379 R1,501 796.50   

19. KUHLE QUALITY PROJECTS 021 828 2164 086 609 6257 R2,594 611.50   

20. FK MAINTENANCE SERVICES 021 704 6762 086 273 1056 R2,448 720.00   

21. SYMMETRY CONSTRCUTION 021 988 3576 088 021 988 3576 R4,023 060   

22. DIRECTION DEVELOPERS 021 697 0275 N/A R1,368 250.00   

23. PANCARE PROPERTY SERVICES 021 903 6975 086 564 3565 R2,349 140.39   

24. SOUTHERN AMBITION & MACHABA-TAU JV 021 531 4494 086 750 2326 R3,383 064.00   

       

       

       

 BIDS RECEIVED: 24      

       

       

mailto:Charlene.daniels@hotmail.co.za
mailto:Charlene.daniels@hotmail.co.za


 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

N/A N/A N/A 

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

A JAFFA  20/11/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 
 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


